
FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP & AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final 1
TRA - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Results

HDName TotalToF PenaltyERank NOC
code DRoutine

17.850 18.20 61.85016.500 0.0001 9.30BLRLITVINOVICH Ivan 1

17.300 18.20 60.80015.900 0.0002 9.40BLRBUILOU Andrei 1

16.290 17.40 58.89015.700 0.0003 9.50KAZMUSSABAYEV Danil 1

17.320 17.10 58.32014.700 0.0004 9.20PORABREU Diogo 1

16.100 17.30 57.30014.100 0.0005 9.80USAGESUELLI Cody 1

16.170 16.20 57.27015.300 0.0006 9.60TURMUTLU Gurkan 1

7.120 6.20 23.5206.400 0.0007 3.80PORFERREIRA Pedro 1

1.850 2.20 6.6501.600 0.0008 1.00RUSKOZLOV Kirill 1

LEGEND

DNFHorizontal displacement Did Not Finish

Qualified

Did Not StartEDifficulty Execution DNSHDD

Rank

Time of Flight

Q

ToF

Rk Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry!
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP & AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Results

E D HDRank TotalName ToF PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

9.2017.600 18.20LITVINOVICH Ivan 61.40016.4001 0.000BLR 1 1 61.400 Q

0.00 0.0002 28 0.000

9.1017.110 18.20RABTSAU Aleh 60.49015.4002 0.000BLR 1 2 59.810 Q

8.9017.390 18.0016.200 0.0002 1 60.490

2.505.280 6.30BUILOU Andrei 60.4604.6003 0.000BLR 1 24 18.680 Q

9.5016.860 18.2015.900 0.0002 2 60.460

9.4016.900 17.10KOZLOV Kirill 59.10015.7004 0.000RUS 1 3 59.100 Q

1.903.740 3.803.600 0.0002 23 13.040

9.3017.250 16.90ABREU Diogo 58.75015.3005 0.000POR 1 4 58.750 Q

0.00 0.0002 28 0.000

8.9017.050 15.90FERREIRA Pedro 57.65015.8006 0.000POR 1 5 57.650 Q

1.803.680 3.603.200 0.0002 25 12.280

8.9016.530 16.20MUSSABAYEV Danil 57.03015.4007 0.000KAZ 1 6 57.030 Q

6.6011.580 12.7010.600 0.0002 18 41.480

9.5015.810 17.10GESUELLI Cody 56.94014.2008 0.000USA 1 8 56.610 Q

9.7015.740 17.3014.200 0.0002 3 56.940

9.5016.040 16.20MUTLU Gurkan 56.64014.9009 0.000TUR 1 7 56.640 Q

9.1016.070 16.0014.600 0.0002 4 55.770

3.506.660 7.10YONTUCU Huseyin Engin 55.5806.20010 0.000TUR 1 22 23.460 Q

9.2016.580 15.6014.200 0.0002 5 55.580

3.606.800 6.30BARKOV Roman 55.2206.40011 0.000KAZ 1 23 23.100 Q

9.3015.820 15.2014.900 0.0002 6 55.220

9.0015.910 15.80KURBANOV Ilia 55.11014.40012 0.000RUS 1 9 55.110 Q

5.709.900 10.209.000 0.0002 22 34.800

9.3016.090 14.60TASMAGAMBETOV Yerlan 54.99015.00013 0.000KAZ 1 10 54.990 Q

8.7015.780 15.2014.600 0.0002 8 54.280

5.9011.850 10.30GRACHYOV Igor 54.81010.70014 0.000KAZ 1 17 38.750

8.8015.910 14.4015.700 0.0002 7 54.810

6.1011.050 11.60TANOVITSKII Maksim 53.34010.10015 0.000RUS 1 16 38.850 Q

8.9015.440 14.5014.500 0.0002 9 53.340
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP & AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Results

E D HDRank TotalName ToF PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

9.2015.840 14.40AABERG Maans 52.94013.50016 0.000SWE 1 11 52.940 Q

9.1015.890 14.4012.800 0.0002 10 52.190

9.8015.480 13.40YAGMUR Emre 51.66011.80017 0.000TUR 1 12 50.480 Q

9.7015.460 13.4013.100 0.0002 11 51.660

2.604.750 5.10BILLVEN EDHAMMER Vilhelm 51.2603.60018 0.000SWE 1 27 16.050 R1

9.1015.060 14.0013.100 0.0002 12 51.260

4.308.050 8.20WILLIAMS Jace 50.8007.40019 0.000USA 1 20 27.950 R2

8.4015.400 15.0012.000 0.0002 13 50.800

9.3015.190 13.30LIND Adrian 50.39012.60020 0.000SWE 1 13 50.390

8.1013.460 11.1011.500 0.0002 17 44.160

2.904.780 4.20HAJI Matin 50.3304.40021 -0.200IRI 1 26 16.080

9.3015.430 12.5013.100 0.0002 14 50.330

9.0015.810 11.60HOPFGARTNER Georg 50.21013.80022 0.000AUT 1 14 50.210

8.8015.640 11.6013.600 0.0002 15 49.640

5.8011.210 11.30MAM ABDOLLAH Aria 49.5909.90023 0.000IRI 1 18 38.210

8.6014.290 14.2012.700 -0.2002 16 49.590

9.0014.850 8.20CHAUHAN Udit 44.45012.40024 0.000IND 1 15 44.450

8.0013.210 7.0011.100 0.0002 21 39.310

1.001.810 2.00KASIMOV Danila 40.1801.60025 0.000RUS 1 29 6.410

6.4011.680 11.7010.400 0.0002 19 40.180

1.903.150 1.80BHOIR Adarsh Anil 39.7802.50026 0.000IND 1 28 9.350

8.4012.880 6.9011.600 0.0002 20 39.780

5.6010.280 10.70WIZANI Benny 35.4808.90027 0.000AUT 1 19 35.480

1.703.490 3.603.000 0.0002 26 11.790

5.608.580 5.10. Manu 26.1806.90028 0.000IND 1 21 26.180

1.902.880 1.602.600 0.0002 27 8.980

3.606.100 3.40NEGI Rahul Singh 17.7004.60029 0.000IND 1 25 17.700

3.004.460 2.403.100 0.0002 24 12.960
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP & AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Results

E D HDRank TotalName ToF PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

QualifiedQToF Time of Flight HD Horizontal displacement
LEGEND

! Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry Did Not FinishDNF

Did Not StartDNS

GTRM1TRAIND-----------QUAL--------_73A 1.0 Report Created SAT 12 Feb 2022 15:20 by SmartScoring
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RankRk
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP & AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Group Results

GROUP 1

E D HDRank TotalName PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total
ToF

8.9017.05 15.90FERREIRA Pedro 57.65015.8001 0.000POR Routine 1 5 57.650 Q

1.803.68 3.603.200 0.000Routine 2 25 12.280

9.5016.04 16.20MUTLU Gurkan 56.64014.9002 0.000TUR Routine 1 7 56.640

9.1016.07 16.0014.600 0.000Routine 2 4 55.770

3.606.80 6.30BARKOV Roman 55.2206.4003 0.000KAZ Routine 1 23 23.100

9.3015.82 15.2014.900 0.000Routine 2 6 55.220

9.2015.84 14.40AABERG Maans 52.94013.5004 0.000SWE Routine 1 11 52.940

9.1015.89 14.4012.800 0.000Routine 2 10 52.190

4.308.05 8.20WILLIAMS Jace 50.8007.4005 0.000USA Routine 1 20 27.950

8.4015.40 15.0012.000 0.000Routine 2 13 50.800

9.3015.19 13.30LIND Adrian 50.39012.6006 0.000SWE Routine 1 13 50.390

8.1013.46 11.1011.500 0.000Routine 2 17 44.160

2.904.78 4.20HAJI Matin 50.3304.4007 0.200IRI Routine 1 26 16.080

9.3015.43 12.5013.100 0.000Routine 2 14 50.330

1.001.81 2.00KASIMOV Danila 40.1801.6008 0.000RUS Routine 1 29 6.410

6.4011.68 11.7010.400 0.000Routine 2 19 40.180
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP & AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Group Results

GROUP 2

E D HDRank TotalName PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total
ToF

9.1017.11 18.20RABTSAU Aleh 60.49015.4001 0.000BLR Routine 1 2 59.810 Q

8.9017.39 18.0016.200 0.000Routine 2 1 60.490

2.505.28 6.30BUILOU Andrei 60.4604.6002 0.000BLR Routine 1 24 18.680

9.5016.86 18.2015.900 0.000Routine 2 2 60.460

9.4016.90 17.10KOZLOV Kirill 59.10015.7003 0.000RUS Routine 1 3 59.100

1.903.74 3.803.600 0.000Routine 2 23 13.040

9.5015.81 17.10GESUELLI Cody 56.94014.2004 0.000USA Routine 1 8 56.610

9.7015.74 17.3014.200 0.000Routine 2 3 56.940

9.0015.91 15.80KURBANOV Ilia 55.11014.4005 0.000RUS Routine 1 9 55.110

5.709.90 10.209.000 0.000Routine 2 22 34.800

5.9011.85 10.30GRACHYOV Igor 54.81010.7006 0.000KAZ Routine 1 17 38.750

8.8015.91 14.4015.700 0.000Routine 2 7 54.810

9.0014.85 8.20CHAUHAN Udit 44.45012.4007 0.000IND Routine 1 15 44.450

8.0013.21 7.0011.100 0.000Routine 2 21 39.310

5.608.58 5.10. Manu 26.1806.9008 0.000IND Routine 1 21 26.180

1.902.88 1.602.600 0.000Routine 2 27 8.980
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP & AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Group Results

GROUP 3

E D HDRank TotalName PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total
ToF

9.2017.60 18.20LITVINOVICH Ivan 61.40016.4001 0.000BLR Routine 1 1 61.400 Q

0.00 0.000Routine 2 28 0.000

9.3017.25 16.90ABREU Diogo 58.75015.3002 0.000POR Routine 1 4 58.750

0.00 0.000Routine 2 28 0.000

3.506.66 7.10YONTUCU Huseyin Engin 55.5806.2003 0.000TUR Routine 1 22 23.460

9.2016.58 15.6014.200 0.000Routine 2 5 55.580

9.0015.81 11.60HOPFGARTNER Georg 50.21013.8004 0.000AUT Routine 1 14 50.210

8.8015.64 11.6013.600 0.000Routine 2 15 49.640

5.8011.21 11.30MAM ABDOLLAH Aria 49.5909.9005 0.000IRI Routine 1 18 38.210

8.6014.29 14.2012.700 0.200Routine 2 16 49.590

5.6010.28 10.70WIZANI Benny 35.4808.9006 0.000AUT Routine 1 19 35.480

1.703.49 3.603.000 0.000Routine 2 26 11.790

3.606.10 3.40NEGI Rahul Singh 17.7004.6007 0.000IND Routine 1 25 17.700

3.004.46 2.403.100 0.000Routine 2 24 12.960
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP & AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Group Results

GROUP 4

E D HDRank TotalName PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total
ToF

8.9016.53 16.20MUSSABAYEV Danil 57.03015.4001 0.000KAZ Routine 1 6 57.030 Q

6.6011.58 12.7010.600 0.000Routine 2 18 41.480

9.3016.09 14.60TASMAGAMBETOV Yerlan 54.99015.0002 0.000KAZ Routine 1 10 54.990

8.7015.78 15.2014.600 0.000Routine 2 8 54.280

6.1011.05 11.60TANOVITSKII Maksim 53.34010.1003 0.000RUS Routine 1 16 38.850

8.9015.44 14.5014.500 0.000Routine 2 9 53.340

9.8015.48 13.40YAGMUR Emre 51.66011.8004 0.000TUR Routine 1 12 50.480

9.7015.46 13.4013.100 0.000Routine 2 11 51.660

2.604.75 5.10BILLVEN EDHAMMER Vilhelm 51.2603.6005 0.000SWE Routine 1 27 16.050

9.1015.06 14.0013.100 0.000Routine 2 12 51.260

1.903.15 1.80BHOIR Adarsh Anil 39.7802.5006 0.000IND Routine 1 28 9.350

8.4012.88 6.9011.600 0.000Routine 2 20 39.780

QualifiedQToF Time of Flight HD Horizontal displacement
LEGEND

! Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry Did Not FinishDNF

Did Not StartDNS

TRA_SEN_000329 1.0 Report Created SAT 12 Feb 2022 15:42 by SmartScoring
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RankRk
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP & AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 2
TRA - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Results

HDName TotalToF PenaltyERank NOC
code DRoutine

17.300 18.20 60.70015.800 0.0002 Q9.40BLRBUILOU Andrei 1

17.350 16.90 58.15014.500 0.0003 Q9.40PORABREU Diogo 1

16.960 15.90 57.46015.400 0.0004 Q9.20PORFERREIRA Pedro 1

16.330 16.00 57.03015.500 0.0005 Q9.20KAZMUSSABAYEV Danil 1

16.320 16.30 56.52015.000 0.0006 Q8.90RUSKOZLOV Kirill 1

16.200 16.20 56.10014.800 0.0007 Q8.90TURMUTLU Gurkan 1

15.900 17.10 56.00013.600 0.0008 Q9.40USAGESUELLI Cody 1

16.770 15.60 55.87014.200 0.0009 R19.30TURYONTUCU Huseyin Engin 1

15.870 15.80 55.37014.500 0.00010 R29.20KAZBARKOV Roman 1

15.690 15.20 55.19014.800 0.00011 9.50KAZTASMAGAMBETOV Yerlan 1

15.580 15.00 54.48015.000 0.00012 8.90RUSTANOVITSKII Maksim 1

15.760 16.20 54.46014.200 0.00013 8.30BLRRABTSAU Aleh 1

15.710 13.40 52.81014.100 0.00014 9.60TURYAGMUR Emre 1

15.370 12.10 48.57012.300 0.00015 8.80SWEAABERG Maans 1

4.980 5.60 17.8804.400 0.00016 2.90RUSKURBANOV Ilia 1

LEGEND

DNFHorizontal displacement Did Not Finish

Qualified

Did Not StartEDifficulty Execution DNSHDD

Rank

Time of Flight

Q

ToF

Rk Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry!
TRA_SEN_000333 1.0 Report Created SUN 13 Feb 2022 12:53 by SmartScoring  1Page 1 /

1 LITVINOVICH Ivan BLR 1 16.300 17.800 18.20 9.70 0.000 62.000 Q

Aida Shaliyeva
Текстовое поле
Gr 1

Aida Shaliyeva
Текстовое поле
Gr 2



FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP & AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 2
TRA - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Start List

Group 1

Order Description NOC Code

Group 2

Order Description NOC Code

Starts at 13th February 12:00 Starts at 13th February 12:30

1 KOZLOV Kirill RUS 1 GESUELLI Cody USA
2 BUILOU Andrei BLR 2 MUSSABAYEV Danil KAZ
3 YONTUCU Huseyin Engin TUR 3 BARKOV Roman KAZ
4 TANOVITSKII Maksim RUS 4 KURBANOV Ilia RUS
5 RABTSAU Aleh BLR 5 YAGMUR Emre TUR
6 LITVINOVICH Ivan BLR 6 FERREIRA Pedro POR
7 AABERG Maans SWE 7 ABREU Diogo POR
8 TASMAGAMBETOV Yerlan KAZ 8 MUTLU Gurkan TUR

TRA_SEN_000356 1.0 Report Created SAT 12 Feb 2022 18:09 by SmartScoring Page 1 / 1

R1 BILLVEN EDHAMMER Vilhelm SWE R2 BILLVEN EDHAMMER Vilhelm SWE
R2 WILLIAMS Jace USA



FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP & AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final 1
TRA - Men's Synchronized

SENIORS

Start List

Order Description NOC Code

Starts at 13th February 15:45

1 BELARUS 2 BLR
BUILOU Andrei
LITVINOVICH Ivan

2 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 RUS
KASIMOV Danila
KOZLOV Kirill

3 PORTUGAL POR
ABREU Diogo
FERREIRA Pedro

4 TURKEY 1 TUR
MUTLU Gurkan
YONTUCU Huseyin Engin

5 UNITED STATES 2 USA
WILLIAMS Jace
GESUELLI Cody

6 KAZAKHSTAN 1 KAZ
GRACHYOV Igor
BARKOV Roman

GTRM1TRASYN-----------FNL---------_51B 1.0 Report Created SAT 12 Feb 2022 19:35 by SmartScoring Page 1 / 1



FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP & AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final 1
TRA - Men's Synchronized

SENIORS

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

BELARUS 2BLRGOLD

BUILOU AndreiBLR

LITVINOVICH IvanBLR

RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1RUSSILVER

KASIMOV DanilaRUS

KOZLOV KirillRUS

PORTUGALPORBRONZE

ABREU DiogoPOR

FERREIRA PedroPOR

GTRM1TRASYN-----------FNL---------_92A 1.0 Report Created SUN 13 Feb 2022 16:02 by SmartScoring Page 1 / 1



FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP & AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final 1
TRA - Men's Synchronized

SENIORS

Results

HDName TotalSyn PenaltyERank NOC DRoutine

18.86 16.20 52.8108.100 0.0001 9.65BLRBELARUS 2 1

17.82 15.20 50.8208.100 0.0002 9.70RUSRUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 1

17.16 15.40 49.9607.950 0.0003 9.45PORPORTUGAL 1

18.30 15.00 49.9507.250 0.0004 9.40TURTURKEY 1 1

18.50 14.40 49.7507.700 0.0005 9.15KAZKAZAKHSTAN 1 1

13.36 15.60 45.3107.000 0.0006 9.35USAUNITED STATES 2 1

GTRM1TRASYN-----------FNL---------_73B 1.0 Report Created SUN 13 Feb 2022 16:02 by SmartScoring  1Page 1 /

QualifiedQ

Syn Synchronous HD Horizontal displacement
LEGEND

! Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry

E ExecutionDifficultyD DNF Did Not FinishDNS Did Not Start



FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP & AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Men's Synchronized

SENIORS

Results

E D HDRank TotalName Syn PenaltyNOC Routine
Routine

Rk. Total

4.709.56 8.60BELARUS 2 52.6304.0001 0.000BLR 1 6 26.860 Q

9.2518.98 16.208.200 0.0002 1 52.630

9.3518.20 15.20RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 50.6507.9002 0.000RUS 1 1 50.650 Q

0.00 0.0002 6 0.000

1.803.72 3.80TURKEY 1 49.6001.5503 -0.400TUR 1 8 10.470 Q

9.6017.60 15.007.400 0.0002 2 49.600

9.2518.22 14.40KAZAKHSTAN 1 49.5207.6504 0.000KAZ 1 2 49.520 Q

0.00 0.0002 6 0.000

9.2017.20 14.60KAZAKHSTAN 2 48.9707.8505 0.000KAZ 1 3 48.850

8.9517.62 14.607.800 0.0002 3 48.970

9.3016.10 15.40PORTUGAL 48.7007.9006 0.000POR 1 4 48.700 Q

0.00 0.0002 6 0.000

5.8010.84 7.30RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 48.1504.9007 0.000RUS 1 5 28.840

9.2517.90 13.107.900 0.0002 4 48.150

3.556.60 6.70UNITED STATES 2 42.8802.9508 0.000USA 1 7 19.800 Q

8.4513.88 13.806.750 0.0002 5 42.880

QualifiedQ

Syn Synchronous HD Horizontal displacement
LEGEND

! Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry

E ExecutionDifficultyD DNS DNFDid Not Start Did Not Finish

Page 1 / 1GTRM1TRASYN-----------QUAL--------_73A 1.0 Report Created SAT 12 Feb 2022 19:13 by SmartScoring



FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP & AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Men's Synchronized

SENIORS

Group Results

GROUP 1

E D HDRank TotalName PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total
Syn

4.709.56 8.60BELARUS 2 52.6304.0001 0.000BLR Routine 1 6 26.860 Q

9.2518.98 16.208.200 0.000Routine 2 1 52.630

1.803.72 3.80TURKEY 1 49.6001.5502 0.400TUR Routine 1 8 10.470

9.6017.60 15.007.400 0.000Routine 2 2 49.600

9.2017.20 14.60KAZAKHSTAN 2 48.9707.8503 0.000KAZ Routine 1 3 48.850

8.9517.62 14.607.800 0.000Routine 2 3 48.970

9.3016.10 15.40PORTUGAL 48.7007.9004 0.000POR Routine 1 4 48.700

0.00 0.000Routine 2 6 0.000

5.8010.84 7.30RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 48.1504.9005 0.000RUS Routine 1 5 28.840

9.2517.90 13.107.900 0.000Routine 2 4 48.150

3.556.60 6.70UNITED STATES 2 42.8802.9506 0.000USA Routine 1 7 19.800

8.4513.88 13.806.750 0.000Routine 2 5 42.880

TRA_SEN_000330 1.0 Report Created SAT 12 Feb 2022 19:14 by SmartScoring Page 1 / 2



FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP & AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Men's Synchronized

SENIORS

Group Results

GROUP 2

E D HDRank TotalName PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total
Syn

9.3518.20 15.20RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 50.6507.9001 0.000RUS Routine 1 1 50.650 Q

0.00 0.000Routine 2 6 0.000

9.2518.22 14.40KAZAKHSTAN 1 49.5207.6502 0.000KAZ Routine 1 2 49.520

0.00 0.000Routine 2 6 0.000

QualifiedQToF Time of Flight HD Horizontal displacement
LEGEND

! Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry Did Not FinishDNF

Did Not StartDNS

TRA_SEN_000330 1.0 Report Created SAT 12 Feb 2022 19:14 by SmartScoring

ED ExecutionDifficulty

RankRk

 2Page 2 /



FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP & AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final 1
TRA - Women's Individual

SENIORS

Start List

Order Description NOC Code

Starts at 13th February 14:00

R2

GTRF1TRAIND-----------FNL---------_51B 1.0 Report Created SAT 12 Feb 2022 18:27 by SmartScoring Page 1 / 1

1 YARSHOVA Katsiaryna BLR
2 SJOEBERG Lina SWE
3 BARDZILOUSKAYA Viyaleta BLR
4 LEBEDEVA Iana RUS
5 KUNDIUS Irina RUS
6 AMANO Maia USA
7 GIAMPIERI Giorgia ITA
8 MAHSUDOVA Seljan AZE
R1 OVCARUKA Darja LAT

FLENSBURG Alice SWE



FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP & AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final 1
TRA - Women's Individual

SENIORS

Results

HDName TotalToF PenaltyERank NOC
code DRoutine

15.500 13.80 53.90015.200 0.0001 9.40RUSKUNDIUS Irina 1

14.680 13.30 52.78015.800 0.0002 9.00AZEMAHSUDOVA Seljan 1

14.720 13.10 51.82014.700 0.0003 9.30ITAGIAMPIERI Giorgia 1

13.970 12.70 50.87014.800 0.0004 9.40BLRYARSHOVA Katsiaryna 1

13.570 14.00 50.27013.900 0.0005 8.80USAAMANO Maia 1

13.600 13.80 49.70013.400 0.0006 8.90SWESJOEBERG Lina 1

3.380 3.40 11.7803.200 0.0007 1.80BLRBARDZILOUSKAYA Viyaleta 1

1.650 2.00 6.1501.600 0.0008 0.90RUSLEBEDEVA Iana 1

LEGEND

DNFHorizontal displacement Did Not Finish

Qualified

Did Not StartEDifficulty Execution DNSHDD

Rank

Time of Flight

Q

ToF

Rk Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry!
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP & AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Women's Individual

SENIORS

Results

E D HDRank TotalName ToF PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

8.8015.460 14.40LEBEDEVA Iana 54.66016.0001 0.000RUS 1 1 54.660 Q

1.001.630 2.001.600 0.0002 19 6.230

1.001.700 2.00BARDZILOUSKAYA Viyaleta 54.5901.6002 0.000BLR 1 18 6.300 Q

9.3015.590 14.4015.300 0.0002 1 54.590

9.4015.460 13.80KUNDIUS Irina 53.96015.3003 0.000RUS 1 2 53.960 Q

0.00 0.0002 20 0.000

9.1015.550 12.50GOLOTA Meri 53.25016.1004 0.000RUS 1 3 53.250

7.1012.660 9.8013.200 0.0002 12 42.760

9.1014.720 13.30MAHSUDOVA Seljan 53.10015.6005 0.000AZE 1 5 52.720 Q

9.1014.900 13.3015.800 0.0002 2 53.100

9.4014.550 14.40BONARTSEVA Aleksandra 52.75014.4006 0.000RUS 1 4 52.750

9.2014.460 14.4013.700 0.0002 3 51.760

9.3014.520 13.70YARSHOVA Katsiaryna 52.32014.8007 0.000BLR 1 6 52.320 Q

0.00 0.0002 20 0.000

9.2014.770 13.70KUIDAN Viktoryia 52.07014.4008 0.000BLR 1 7 52.070

9.3014.750 13.7013.800 0.0002 4 51.550

9.4014.650 12.10GIAMPIERI Giorgia 51.55015.4009 0.000ITA 1 8 51.550 Q

9.1014.340 13.1014.600 0.0002 5 51.140

9.1013.880 13.80SJOEBERG Lina 50.38013.60010 0.000SWE 1 9 50.380 Q

8.8013.870 13.8013.800 0.0002 6 50.270

9.4013.520 14.00AMANO Maia 50.32013.40011 0.000USA 1 10 50.320 Q

9.6013.620 14.0012.400 0.0002 8 49.620

9.4014.120 11.80OVCARUKA Darja 50.05014.50012 0.000LAT 1 11 49.820 R1

9.6014.350 11.8014.300 0.0002 7 50.050

9.4014.160 10.40FLENSBURG Alice 47.46013.50013 0.000SWE 1 12 47.460 R2

4.206.830 4.406.400 0.0002 17 21.830

1.001.600 1.70KARAKAS Sena Elcin 46.9201.40014 -0.400TUR 1 20 5.300

9.4014.120 10.6012.800 0.0002 9 46.920

9.7013.530 9.60BERG Tilda 46.83014.00015 0.000SWE 1 13 46.830

9.2013.370 10.8013.100 0.0002 10 46.470

GTRF1TRAIND-----------QUAL--------_73A 1.0 Report Created SAT 12 Feb 2022 17:54 by SmartScoring Page 1 / 2



FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP & AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Women's Individual

SENIORS

Results

E D HDRank TotalName ToF PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

1.001.580 1.50KARAKUS Sila 44.2201.40016 0.000TUR 1 19 5.480

8.3013.220 10.9011.800 0.0002 11 44.220

9.3012.270 6.10SHAIK Yaasin 38.97011.30017 0.000IND 1 14 38.970

9.4012.450 6.1011.000 0.0002 13 38.950

6.507.950 3.60GAWADE Shraddha Haresh 38.0107.40018 0.000IND 1 17 25.450

9.6011.410 5.6011.400 0.0002 14 38.010

9.2012.480 5.50PAKHLE Rahi Nitin 37.18010.00019 0.000IND 1 15 37.180

8.5011.710 4.3011.400 0.0002 15 35.910

9.2010.580 5.20BREED Siddhi 36.08011.10020 0.000IND 1 16 36.080

8.809.980 4.2010.300 0.0002 16 33.280

0.901.440 1.50LILJEROTH Thea 18.5601.40021 0.000SWE 1 21 5.240

3.305.760 4.305.200 0.0002 18 18.560

QualifiedQToF Time of Flight HD Horizontal displacement
LEGEND

! Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry Did Not FinishDNF

Did Not StartDNS

GTRF1TRAIND-----------QUAL--------_73A 1.0 Report Created SAT 12 Feb 2022 17:54 by SmartScoring

ED ExecutionDifficulty

RankRk
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP & AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Women's Individual

SENIORS

Group Results

GROUP 1

E D HDRank TotalName PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total
ToF

8.8015.46 14.40LEBEDEVA Iana 54.66016.0001 0.000RUS Routine 1 1 54.660 Q

1.001.63 2.001.600 0.000Routine 2 19 6.230

1.001.70 2.00BARDZILOUSKAYA Viyaleta 54.5901.6002 0.000BLR Routine 1 18 6.300

9.3015.59 14.4015.300 0.000Routine 2 1 54.590

9.4014.55 14.40BONARTSEVA Aleksandra 52.75014.4003 0.000RUS Routine 1 4 52.750

9.2014.46 14.4013.700 0.000Routine 2 3 51.760

9.3014.52 13.70YARSHOVA Katsiaryna 52.32014.8004 0.000BLR Routine 1 6 52.320

0.00 0.000Routine 2 20 0.000

9.4014.12 11.80OVCARUKA Darja 50.05014.5005 0.000LAT Routine 1 11 49.820

9.6014.35 11.8014.300 0.000Routine 2 7 50.050

1.001.60 1.70KARAKAS Sena Elcin 46.9201.4006 0.400TUR Routine 1 20 5.300

9.4014.12 10.6012.800 0.000Routine 2 9 46.920

0.901.44 1.50LILJEROTH Thea 18.5601.4007 0.000SWE Routine 1 21 5.240

3.305.76 4.305.200 0.000Routine 2 18 18.560
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP & AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Women's Individual

SENIORS

Group Results

GROUP 2

E D HDRank TotalName PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total
ToF

9.1014.72 13.30MAHSUDOVA Seljan 53.10015.6001 0.000AZE Routine 1 5 52.720 Q

9.1014.90 13.3015.800 0.000Routine 2 2 53.100

9.4014.65 12.10GIAMPIERI Giorgia 51.55015.4002 0.000ITA Routine 1 8 51.550

9.1014.34 13.1014.600 0.000Routine 2 5 51.140

9.1013.88 13.80SJOEBERG Lina 50.38013.6003 0.000SWE Routine 1 9 50.380

8.8013.87 13.8013.800 0.000Routine 2 6 50.270

9.4013.52 14.00AMANO Maia 50.32013.4004 0.000USA Routine 1 10 50.320

9.6013.62 14.0012.400 0.000Routine 2 8 49.620

9.7013.53 9.60BERG Tilda 46.83014.0005 0.000SWE Routine 1 13 46.830

9.2013.37 10.8013.100 0.000Routine 2 10 46.470

1.001.58 1.50KARAKUS Sila 44.2201.4006 0.000TUR Routine 1 19 5.480

8.3013.22 10.9011.800 0.000Routine 2 11 44.220

6.507.95 3.60GAWADE Shraddha Haresh 38.0107.4007 0.000IND Routine 1 17 25.450

9.6011.41 5.6011.400 0.000Routine 2 14 38.010

TRA_SEN_000329 1.0 Report Created SAT 12 Feb 2022 17:54 by SmartScoring Page 2 / 3



FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP & AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Women's Individual

SENIORS

Group Results

GROUP 3

E D HDRank TotalName PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total
ToF

9.4015.46 13.80KUNDIUS Irina 53.96015.3001 0.000RUS Routine 1 2 53.960 Q

0.00 0.000Routine 2 20 0.000

9.1015.55 12.50GOLOTA Meri 53.25016.1002 0.000RUS Routine 1 3 53.250

7.1012.66 9.8013.200 0.000Routine 2 12 42.760

9.2014.77 13.70KUIDAN Viktoryia 52.07014.4003 0.000BLR Routine 1 7 52.070

9.3014.75 13.7013.800 0.000Routine 2 4 51.550

9.4014.16 10.40FLENSBURG Alice 47.46013.5004 0.000SWE Routine 1 12 47.460

4.206.83 4.406.400 0.000Routine 2 17 21.830

9.3012.27 6.10SHAIK Yaasin 38.97011.3005 0.000IND Routine 1 14 38.970

9.4012.45 6.1011.000 0.000Routine 2 13 38.950

9.2012.48 5.50PAKHLE Rahi Nitin 37.18010.0006 0.000IND Routine 1 15 37.180

8.5011.71 4.3011.400 0.000Routine 2 15 35.910

9.2010.58 5.20BREED Siddhi 36.08011.1007 0.000IND Routine 1 16 36.080

8.809.98 4.2010.300 0.000Routine 2 16 33.280

QualifiedQToF Time of Flight HD Horizontal displacement
LEGEND

! Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry Did Not FinishDNF

Did Not StartDNS

TRA_SEN_000329 1.0 Report Created SAT 12 Feb 2022 17:54 by SmartScoring

ED ExecutionDifficulty

RankRk
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP & AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final 1
TRA - Women's Synchronized

SENIORS

Start List

Order Description NOC Code

Starts at 13th February 15:15

1 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 RUS
GOLOTA Meri
BONARTSEVA Aleksandra

2 SWEDEN SWE
LILJEROTH Thea
SJOEBERG Lina

3 TURKEY 1 TUR
KARAKAS Sena Elcin
KARAKUS Sila

4 BELARUS 1 BLR
KUIDAN Viktoryia
YARSHOVA Katsiaryna

GTRF1TRASYN-----------FNL---------_51B 1.0 Report Created SAT 12 Feb 2022 20:23 by SmartScoring Page 1 / 1



FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP & AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final 1
TRA - Women's Synchronized

SENIORS

Results

HDName TotalSyn PenaltyERank NOC DRoutine

18.24 9.00 44.1407.500 0.0001 9.40TURTURKEY 1 1

17.18 9.00 42.0306.600 0.0002 9.25SWESWEDEN 1

13.04 7.80 32.7905.700 0.0003 6.25RUSRUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 1

5.92 4.20 15.2702.300 0.0004 2.85BLRBELARUS 1 1

GTRF1TRASYN-----------FNL---------_73B 1.0 Report Created SUN 13 Feb 2022 15:31 by SmartScoring  1Page 1 /

QualifiedQ

Syn Synchronous HD Horizontal displacement
LEGEND

! Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry

E ExecutionDifficultyD DNF Did Not FinishDNS Did Not Start



FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP & AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Women's Synchronized

SENIORS

Results

E D HDRank TotalName Syn PenaltyNOC Routine
Routine

Rk. Total

9.4019.42 12.10BELARUS 1 48.6707.7501 0.000BLR 1 1 48.670 Q

0.00 0.0002 4 0.000

2.805.18 3.40RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 47.0702.4002 0.000RUS 1 5 13.780 Q

9.3018.22 11.508.050 0.0002 1 47.070

8.8017.58 12.30RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 46.9808.3003 0.000RUS 1 2 46.980

3.605.90 4.203.550 0.0002 3 17.250

9.1519.10 9.00TURKEY 1 44.7507.5004 0.000TUR 1 3 44.750 Q

0.00 0.0002 4 0.000

9.0517.00 9.00SWEDEN 41.9006.8505 0.000SWE 1 4 41.900 Q

3.756.82 4.302.700 0.0002 2 17.570

QualifiedQ

Syn Synchronous HD Horizontal displacement
LEGEND

! Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry

E ExecutionDifficultyD DNS DNFDid Not Start Did Not Finish
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP & AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Women's Synchronized

SENIORS

Group Results

GROUP 1

E D HDRank TotalName PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total
Syn

9.4019.42 12.10BELARUS 1 48.6707.7501 0.000BLR Routine 1 1 48.670 Q

0.00 0.000Routine 2 4 0.000

2.805.18 3.40RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 47.0702.4002 0.000RUS Routine 1 5 13.780

9.3018.22 11.508.050 0.000Routine 2 1 47.070

8.8017.58 12.30RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 46.9808.3003 0.000RUS Routine 1 2 46.980

3.605.90 4.203.550 0.000Routine 2 3 17.250

9.1519.10 9.00TURKEY 1 44.7507.5004 0.000TUR Routine 1 3 44.750

0.00 0.000Routine 2 4 0.000

9.0517.00 9.00SWEDEN 41.9006.8505 0.000SWE Routine 1 4 41.900

3.756.82 4.302.700 0.000Routine 2 2 17.570

QualifiedQToF Time of Flight HD Horizontal displacement
LEGEND

! Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry Did Not FinishDNF

Did Not StartDNS
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